Position ROLL

CLASS ix (SCIENCE)

NAME

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

7593
7348
7675
7674
7002
7003
7356
7455
7456
7576
7119
7198
7287
7534
7592
7631
7634
7815
7053
7473
7726
7021
7373
7403
7505
7577
7588
7740
7141
7145
7156
7288
7395
7448
7458
7533
7606
7628
7065
7152
7410
7446
7459
7591
7664
7706
7719

RAHUL NAOREM

ELIAN

H ROHID

ANSURIYA L

RESHMI NANDEIBAM
KALPANANINGOMBAM
BIDYACHANDRA S
REXGONA W

S. ZEUS MEITEI

JESSICA KONTHOUJAM
PIYAO N

KH DINESH

RK SUBANTASANA

H EKSHA

KERNEL WAIKHOM
KSHETRIMAYUM TERJIT
LARRY TAYENJAM
DAYARAIM
BIGYANANDA LAISHRAM
M ROIJITA
SINUNGNGANBA
KANGLEIKHONBI MAIBAM
KH. VICTORIA DEVI
HENRY O

SANJUW.

JESILA LANGPOKLAKPAM
MOIRANGTHEM LINTHOI
ARAMBAM ROMANCE SINGH
S BANITA

TANUSHREE KSH.

ROJI SH

LAMYANABA S

L KHAMBATON

KH. YOHENBA MEITEI
DAYANANDA M

N SOVINITY
WHENGBAM THOIHENBA
LAISHRAM THOIHENBI
DINAO ATHOKPAM

L YOIHENBA

SHSUSHMA
LINTHOINGAMBI LAISHRAM
NOPURSANA RK
ARSHALN KHAN PH
CHINGKHAM ALEX
LANLENSANAN
LANCHENBA TH

SCHOOL

CATHOLIC

PITAMBARA ENG SCHOOL
ST JOHN

ST JOHN

PITAMBARA ENG SCHOOL
PITAMBARA ENG SCHOOL
CHILDREN’S MODEL ACADEMY
KM BLOOMING HR.SEC

KM BLOOMING HR.SEC
LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL
LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL
KM BLOOMING HR.SEC
ANANDA PURNA SCHOOL
PADMA RATNA

CATHOLIC

TINY TOTS UNIQUE SCHOOL
HERITAGE CONVENT

LCM

CANCHI ACADEMY
BRIGHTER ACADEMY

INV

ST.GEORGE HIGH SCHOOL
BRIGHTER ACADEMY

ST JOSEPHS

EGF SCHOOL

LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL
MEMORIAL

PARADISE ENGLISH SCHOOL
LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL
JNVKHUMBONG

TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL
ANANDA PURNA SCHOOL
IPS

KM BLOOMING HR.SEC

KM BLOOMING HR.SEC
PADMA RATNA

SANATOMBI OREINTAL ENG SCHOOL
TINY TOTS UNIQUE SCHOOL
NORTH EASTERN ENGLISH SCHOOL
ST.JOSEPHS SCHOOL
SECRED HEART

KM BLOOMING HR.SEC
PUBLIC SCHOOL

CATHOLIC

SPECIAL REGULAR

ST GEORGE

ST JOSEPHS



