CLASS ix (SCIENCE)

Position	ROLL	NAME	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>Mark</u>
1st	7593	RAHUL NAOREM	CATHOLIC	96
2nd	7348	ELIA N	PITAMBARA ENG SCHOOL	94
2nd	7675	H ROHID	ST JOHN	94
3rd	7674	ANSURIYA L	ST JOHN	92
4th	7002	RESHMI NANDEIBAM	PITAMBARA ENG SCHOOL	90
5th	7003	KALPANA NINGOMBAM	PITAMBARA ENG SCHOOL	88
5th	7356	BIDYACHANDRA S	CHILDREN'S MODEL ACADEMY	88
5th	7455	REXGONA W	KM BLOOMING HR.SEC	88
5th	7456	S. ZEUS MEITEI	KM BLOOMING HR.SEC	88
5th	7576	JESSICA KONTHOUJAM	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	88
6th	7119	PIYAO N	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	86
6th	7198	KH DINESH	KM BLOOMING HR.SEC	86
6th	7287	RK SUBANTASANA	ANANDA PURNA SCHOOL	86
6th	7534	H EKSHA	PADMA RATNA	86
6th	7592	KERNEL WAIKHOM	CATHOLIC	86
6th	7631	KSHETRIMAYUM TERJIT	TINY TOTS UNIQUE SCHOOL	86
6th	7634		HERITAGE CONVENT	86
6th	7815	DAYARAJ M	LCM	86
7th	7053	BIGYANANDA LAISHRAM		84
7th	7473	M ROJITA	BRIGHTER ACADEMY	84
7th	7726	SINUNGNGANBA	JNV	84
8th	7021			82
8th	7373	KH. VICTORIA DEVI	BRIGHTER ACADEMY	82
8th	7403	HENRY O	ST JOSEPHS	82
8th	7505	SANJU W.	EGF SCHOOL	82
8th	7577	JESILA LANGPOKLAKPAM	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	82
8th	7588		MEMORIAL	82
8th		ARAMBAM ROMANCE SINGH		82
9th	7141	S BANITA	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	80
9th	7145	TANUSHREE KSH.	JNV KHUMBONG	80
9th	7156	ROJI SH	TRINITY PUBLIC SCHOOL	80
9th	7288	LAMYANABA S	ANANDA PURNA SCHOOL	80
9th	7395	L KHAMBATON	IPS	80
9th	7448	KH. YOHENBA MEITEI	KM BLOOMING HR.SEC	80
9th	7458	DAYANANDA M	KM BLOOMING HR.SEC	80
9th	7533	N SOVINITY	PADMA RATNA	80
9th	7606	WHENGBAM THOIHENBA	SANATOMBI OREINTAL ENG SCHOOL	80
9th	7628	Laishram Thoihenbi	TINY TOTS UNIQUE SCHOOL	80
10th	7065	DINAO ATHOKPAM	North Eastern English School	78
10th	7152	L YOIHENBA	ST.JOSEPHS SCHOOL	78
10th	7410	SH SUSHMA	SECRED HEART	78
10th	7446	LINTHOINGAMBI LAISHRAM	KM BLOOMING HR.SEC	78
10th	7459	NOPURSANA RK	PUBLIC SCHOOL	78
10th	7591	ARSHALN KHAN PH	CATHOLIC	78
10th	7664	CHINGKHAM ALEX	SPECIAL REGULAR	78
10th	7706	LANLENSANA N	ST GEORGE	78
10th	7719	LANCHENBA TH	ST JOSEPHS	78